
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M-S Cash Drawer Canada will be closed on the following holidays 

 

 

 

  

 Wednesday  Jan 1, 2020   New Year's Day 
 

 Monday  Feb 17, 2020   Family Day 
 

 Friday   April 10, 2020  Good Friday 
 

 Monday  May 18, 2020   Victoria Day 
 

 Wednesday  July 1, 2020   Canada Day 
 

 Monday  Aug 3, 2020   Civic Holiday 
 

 Monday  Sept 7, 2020   Labor Day 
 

 Monday  Oct 12, 2020   Thanksgiving Day 
 

 Friday   Dec 25, 2020   Christmas Day 
 

 Monday  Dec 28, 2020   Boxing Day 
 

 Friday   Jan 1, 2021   New Year's Day 


